T\

[6.185]
157.1

S
ey
[1.500]
38.1
[3.646]
92.6
[2.972]
75.5

AN

[1.244]
31.6

3/8-16 UNC

[0.331]
8.4

[1.748]
444

[2.520]
64

P&H Casters

Description

Part Number

L26P154NEKIL REV A

Durometer: Shore A 70 (+/-5)

Dimensions in mm [ inch ]

Date

Scale Volume ( mm A 3) Drawn By:

1:2.5 Ronny  2019/4/10
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